Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Tibbs - (799122) - Tring Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.48
1:06.81
1:07.14
1:10.20
1:12.41
1:12.74
1:16.09
1:17.93
1:18.24
1:22.85
1:24.15
1:24.31
1:24.54
1:26.59

1:38.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.48
1:06.81
1:07.14
1:12.74
1:10.20
1:12.41
1:16.09

1:18.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

473
425
419
366

329
288
268
264
223
212
211
210
195
131

WA Pts

473
425
419
329
366
334
288
264

Round

Round

F

m M I

Date

17/06/17
04/12/16
19/06/16
27/06/15
07/03/15
17/10/15
05/10/14
26/04/14
28/09/14
20/04/13
12/05/13
28/04/13
02/11/13
02/02/13

23/09/12

Date

17/06/17
04/12/16
19/06/16
17/10/15
27/06/15
07/03/15
05/10/14
28/09/14

Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Venue

Hendon
Barnet
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Borehamwood
Barnet
Luton
Barnet
Braunstone
Hendon
Luton
Barnet
Northolt

Harrow

Venue

Hendon
Barnet
Hendon
Borehamwood
Hendon
Barnet

Barnet

Barnet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:17.93 268 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bo Of Harrow 3
1:24.54 210 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
1:24.15 212 12/05/13 Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3
1:24.31 211 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3
1:22.85 223 H 20/04/13 The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bo Of Harrow 2
1:26.59 195 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3
1:38.70 131 F 23/09/12  Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



