## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Tibbs - (799122) - Tring Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.48	473	F	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:06.81	425	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:07.14	419	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:10.20	366	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.41	334	F	07/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.74	329	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:16.09	288		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:17.93	268	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:18.24	264	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:22.85	223	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bo Of Harrow	2
1:24.15	212		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:24.31	211	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:24.54	210	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:26.59	195	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:38.70	131	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.48	473	F	17/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:06.81	425	F	04/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:07.14	419	F	19/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.74	329	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
1:10.20	366	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:12.41	334	F	07/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:16.09	288		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:18.24 202 pyright	264 4	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.93	268	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:24.54	210	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:24.15	212		12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:24.31	211	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:22.85	223	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bo Of Harrow	2
1:26.59	195	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:38.70	131	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4